Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/14/2021 8:40:26 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$149,275.00 $116,057.49
$0.00 $0.00
$149,275.00 $116,057.49
$16,300.00 $28,799.86
$70,080.00 $35,409.12
$200.00 $0.00
$1,810.00 $218.40
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$56,700.00 $41,074.13
$145,090.00 $105,501.51
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,185.00 $10,555.98
$125,709.19 $125,709.19
$129,894.19 $136,265.17

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($33,217.51)
$0.00
($33,217.51)

($12,499.86)
$34,670.88
$200.00
$1,591.60
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15,625.87
$39,588.49

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,370.98
$0.00
$6,370.98

Pulled from Production

Budget

$7,954,974.72
$3,936,503.66
$2,681,881.00
$9,422.28
$14,582,781.66

$8,007,526.08
$2,145,690.19
$1,242,506.29
$103,326.00
$966,053.46
$70,400.00
$213,713.23
$1,501,225.14
$14,250,440.39

$329,162.50
$136,735.00
$192,427.50

$524,768.77
$5,800,984.16
$6,325,752.93

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$6,568,864.64
$1,929,073.99
$2,168,370.52
$17,072.19
$10,683,381.34

$5,708,659.52
$1,557,230.66
$722,628.98
$84,546.95
$796,590.62
$82,710.00
$185,719.59
$1,218,900.04
$10,356,986.36

$244,498.56
$74,839.48
$169,659.08

$496,054.06
$5,800,984.16
$6,297,038.22

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($1,386,110.08)
($2,007,429.67)
($513,510.48)
$7,649.91
($3,899,400.32)

$2,298,866.56
$588,459.53
$519,877.31
$18,779.05
$169,462.84
($12,310.00)
$27,993.64
$282,325.10
$3,893,454.03

($84,663.94)
$61,895.52
($22,768.42)

($28,714.71)
$0.00
($28,714.71)
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